2020-2021

Cam Parish Council

PAYMENTS LIST FOR COMMUNITY GRANTS

26/06/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
07/12/2020
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021

Dursley URC Tab

Friday Lunch Club

GL11 Community Hub

Kingshill House Ltd

Dursley & District Assoc. for Transport of Frail & Elderly
Cam Cricket Club

Great Western Air Ambulance
Churches Together

Cotswold Vale Talking Newspaper
Arthur S Winterbotham Memorial Hall
GL11 Community Hub

Create Gloucestershire

Total

1,000.00
350.00
750.00
500.00
500.00

1,000.00

1,750.00

1,000.00
200.00
900.00

1,140.00
500.00

9,590.00
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