2020-2021

Cam Parish Council

PAYMENTS LIST FOR COMMUNITY GRANTS

26/06/2020	Dursley URC Tab	1,000.00
26/06/2020	Friday Lunch Club	350.00
26/06/2020	GL11 Community Hub	750.00
26/06/2020	Kingshill House Ltd	500.00
26/06/2020	Dursley & District Assoc. for Transport of Frail & Elderly	500.00
26/06/2020	Cam Cricket Club	1,000.00
26/06/2020	Great Western Air Ambulance	1,750.00
07/12/2020	Churches Together	1,000.00
26/03/2021	Cotswold Vale Talking Newspaper	200.00
26/03/2021	Arthur S Winterbotham Memorial Hall	900.00
26/03/2021	GL11 Community Hub	1,140.00
26/03/2021	Create Gloucestershire	500.00
	Total	9,590.00